Specialized MTB Trilogy Broumovsko #0 Prolog
02.07.2015 Teplice nad Metuji
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Bemaniax Extreme Race vysledky
start ~ 08:10:00 | 1996 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 177
pofr./kat. tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/M-29 1 MICHAL KANERA 1986 GHOST MITAS RACING TEAM 36:20 00:00
(2) 1/M-29 8  JAKUB SILAR 1989 BIKECLINIC CANNONDALE 36:20 00:00
3 1/M-V1 33  LUTZ BAUMGARTEL 1980 SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM 39:25 03:05
4 2/M-V1 4 JAKUB SEDLAR 1984 NOVATOP -LAPIERRE 40:15 03:54
5  3/M-V1 3 MILAN FAJT 1977 EUROFOAM TEAM 40:55 04:35
6  4/M-V1 125 JAN STASTNY 1985 ALSET RACING TEAM 41:29 05:08
7  5/M-V1 2 RYAN SHERLOCK 1982 N/A 41:32 05:12
8 6/M-V1 138 LUKAS JANSKY 1979 ADR TEAM 41:42 05:22
9 7/M-V1 9 JARDA STADTHERR 1979 BIKEBROTHERS 42:11 05:51
10 8/M-V1 16 VOLL DAVID 1984 SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM 42:16 05:55
1 1/M-V3 15 TOMAS CADA 1964 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 42:37 06:16
12 9/M-V1 5  MAREK MULLER 1976 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 42:46 06:25
13 10/M-V1 12 KLOFANDA MARTIN 1977 UGO ALLIVICTUS CISTY SPORT 42:58 06:38
14 3/M-29 49  LUKAS DREJSL 1986 GIANT PITRS BIKES 43:06 06:46
15 1/M-V2 11 KAREL BERNARD 1967 INS-NACHOD 43:14 06:54
16 11/M-V1 25 FRANTA KUBICEK 1977 BIKEBROTHERS 43:32 07:12
17 12/M-V1 48 JAROMIR LECNAR 1983 GIANT PITRS BIKES 44:16 07:56
18  13/M-V1 18  JAN FARAR 1985 MADBIKE LIBEREC 44:24 08:04
19  4/M-29 55 TOMAS BREBERA 1986 T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI 44:28 08:08
20 14/M-V1 6 JOSEF HAVEL 1982 WWW.STATIKACB.CZ 44:30 08:10
21 5/M-29 110 JAKUB RYDVAL 1994 BIKEBROTHERS 44:38 08:18
22 15/M-V1 100 PAVEL NOSEK 1984 CYKLO VAPE RACING TEAM 44:53 08:32
23 16/M-V1 58 LUKAS CAP 1984 HSK - CYCLING TEAM 45:09 08:48
24 17/M-V1 112 JOZSEF SASS 1977 MEDITECH SC 45:18 08:57
25  18/M-V1 47  JANJANOCKO 1982 SKI A BIKE CENTRUM RADOTIN 45:22 09:02
26 19/M-V1 22 MARTIN STRIEZENEC 1985 EXPLOSIW BIKE TEAM 45:28 09:07
27  20/M-V1 17 JIRI RUTTNER 1979 45:30 09:09
28  2/M-V2 10 JOSEF LELEK 1971 INS-NACHOD 45:35 09:14
29 21/M-V1 13 MILOS NOUZAK 1977 BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S. 45:46 09:26
30 22/M-V1 7 JAN MATEJU 1982 TJ BANIK MEZIBORI 45:48 09:28
31 6/M-29 95 VOJTECH MIKULAS 1996 RCR BIKE TEAM CESKA TREBOVA 46:17 09:56
32 23/M-V1 29  LUKAS RIHANEK 1979 2V BIKERS 46:26 10:05
33 24/M-V1 132 JANOS VIZDAK 1978 X2S 46:27 10:06
34 25/M-V1 28  LUKAS FRYBA 1982 MOOSE - FORBIKES TEAM 46:30 10:10
35 7/M-29 19 FILIP HAKL 1993 MOOSE - FORBIKES TEAM 46:31 10:10
36 26/M-V1 14 MARTIN SUPICH 1977 GIANT PITRS BIKES 46:39 10:18
37 27/M-V1 136 JAROSLAV ZELENKA 1980 SEVERNI VETRY 46:39 10:19
38 3/M-V2 117 MAREK STRNAD 1972 INS-NACHOD 46:40 10:20
39 4/M-V2 46  PAVEL MICHAL 1973 TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT 46:41 10:21
40 28/M-V1 135 MICHAL VRBSKY 1978 REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM 47:07 10:47
41 29/M-V1 45  ZDENEK MELSA 1982 JISKRA JAROMER - POTOCKY 47:17 10:57
42 8/M-29 23 ONDREJ MAREK 1986 INS-NACHOD 47:18 10:57
43 30/M-V1 21  MICHAL FLIDR 1979 47:45 11:25
44 9/M-29 131 JOSEF ViTU 1995 EUROFOAM TEAM 47:47 11:26
45 10/M-29 120 TOMAS SVOBODA 1993 POSTAVKOLO.CZ 47:51 11:31
46 31/M-V1 31 PAVEL HNYK 1982 47:55 11:35
47  11/M-29 129 TOMAS VESELY 1989 UNIQA JIHLAVA 48:05 11:45
48 5/M-V2 52 JIRi BARTAK 1974 EUROFOAM TEAM 48:20 11:59
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

32/M-V1
12/M-29
33/M-V1
1/M-E
34/M-V1
35/M-V1
36/M-V1
37/M-V1
38/M-V1
39/M-V1
6/M-V2
7/M-V2
8/M-V2
40/M-V1
41/M-V1
13/M-29
42/M-V1
43/M-V1
14/M-29
44/M-V1
2/M-V3
45/M-V1
9/M-V2
15/M-29
10/M-V2
3/M-V3
4/M-V3
2/M-E
46/M-V1
1/
47/M-V1
48/M-V1
11/M-V2
49/M-V1
5/M-V3
6/M-V3
12/M-V2
2/7
16/M-29
17/M-29
50/M-V1
51/M-V1
13/M-V2
52/M-V1
53/M-V1
3/Z
54/M-V1
55/M-V1
18/M-29
56/M-V1
57/M-V1
14/M-V2
58/M-V1
15/M-V2

69
20
91

340
99
27
87
M

113
40
%

130
39
62

106

105
26
37
83
61
73
90

109

104
43

124
44

313
32
35
80
81
88

121
92
38
50

139

116
42

111

102
66
76
84
08
78

123
77
59

115
72
94
71

MILAN HANYK
MARTIN FRENCL
STEIN MANUEL
ZBIGNIEW WIKTOR
MARTIN NESVADBA
MARTIN DRNEC
PETER KUIS

JAKUB BLAHA
GABOR SASS

MICHAL SKOCH
ZBIGNIEW MOSSOCZY
MILOS VESELY
VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
ZSOLT FARKAS

DAVID PROKUPEK
LUKAS POHUNEK
DENIS VOROBJEV
VLADIMIR VAGNER
ANDERS KRONBORG
PETER FAKTOR

PETR HOFMAN
TOMAS MALATEK
JARDA PRIBYL
TOMAS PILAT

PETR KOHOUTEK
ZDENEL SNOBEL
ADAM VENUTTO BIEWALD
JAN DUDA

LUKAS HERMAN
ZDENKA NEMCOVA
JAN CHUDOBA

PETR KARAJANIS
ROMAN KUTHAN
NORBERT SZENTMIKLOSI
MICHAL MATOUSEK
JIRI FULKA

VIT MRAZ

PAVLA NOVAKOVA
ONDRA STOCES

ALES ZiDEK

PAVEL RYSAVY

KAMIL PANEK
STEFAN GOTTSCHALL
JAROSLAV HRABIK
ALES KRPATA

HANKA NENADALOVA
ALES HRIBAL

JIRI SINDELAR

PETR HRUSKA

PAVEL DOBRECKY
LIBOR SRUBEK

LUTZ HERRMANN
MAREK MICKA

PAVEL HEJNA

1984
1990
1982
1988
1976
1976
1978
1976
1980
1981
1973
1973
1974
1985
1980
1988
1984
1981
1992
1978
1965
1982
1970
1989
1975
1965
1965
1977
1984
1982
1982
1976
1968
1981
1962
1960
1974
1981
1987
1990
1979
1976
1973
1976
1978
1978
1979
1980
1986
1982
1979
1972
1979
1969

GIANT PITRS BIKES
SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY UZYTKOWE
C.O.P.C.

COS BRNO

KRALOVSKY MTB MARATON

BIKEPARK POZNAN

BIKEBOARD

MOOSE - FORBIKES TEAM
MTB TRILOGY
BRINGABANDA SC
BICYCLE CAFE

BECYCLE.RU
BIKEBROTHERS

MTB SLETTESTRAND
FINANCNE CENTRUM TEAM
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
NOVATOP LAPIERRE

NEVIX TEAM

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM
MOTO HERMAN
UNIQA JIHLAVA

SSK SPRINT PRI SPS TRUTNOV
MTB KOFOLA

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
INS-NACHOD

TREK - AR BRNO

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
ACER BIKE TEAM

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE
MARATHON CZ

KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR

SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
ZIKADO

PROFIBAUSTOFFE CZ

VELKE PORICi

48:38
48:46
48:59
49:13
49:31
49:32
49:35
49:50
49:53
49:55
50:00
50:03
50:06
50:06
50:09
50:11
50:16
50:19
50:31
50:31
50:31
50:32
51:20
51:38
51:45
51:46
51:54
51:59
52:40
53:12
53:30
53:35
53:43
53:52
54:15
54:20
54:21
54:26
54:30
54:40
55:09
55:11
55:22
56:20
56:24
56:26
57:04
57:06
57:50
58:07
58:24
58:26
58:38
58:40
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12:18
12:25
12:38
12:53
13:10
13:12
13:15
13:30
13:33
13:35
13:40
13:43
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:56
13:59
14:10
14:10
14:11
14:12
15:00
15:18
15:25
15:26
15:34
15:38
16:20
16:52
17:09
17:14
17:23
17:31
17:55
18:00
18:01
18:05
18:09
18:19
18:48
18:50
19:01
19:59
20:04
20:05
20:43
20:46
21:30
21:47
22:04
22:06
22:18
22:20

Page 2/4



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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118
119
120
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122
123
124
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129
130
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

16/M-V2
59/M-V1
19/M-29
20/M-29
3/M-E
17/M-V2
18/M-V2
60/M-V1
7/M-V3
1/V-E
4/7
4/M-E
61/M-V1
21/M-29
19/M-V2
62/M-V1
22/M-29
20/M-V2
8/M-V3
5/M-E
6/M-E
7/M-E
63/M-V1
64/M-V1
65/M-V1
21/M-V2
9/M-V3
22/M-V2
66/M-V1
8/M-E
67/M-V1
9/M-E
10/M-E
11/M-E
12/M-E
2/V-E
3/V-E
13/M-E
14/M-E
15/M-E
68/M-V1
16/M-E
69/M-V1
1/Z-E
2/Z-E
17/M-E
4/V-E
18/M-E
10/M-V3
19/M-E
5/V-E
23/M-V2
6/V-E
70/M-V1

137
128
53
82
324
127
79
24
56
341
107
319
119
67
54
75
122
101
103
325
337
333
63
108
126
64
93
85
65
310
57
302
301
338
306
304
339
303
305
308
86
326
89
312
322
318
307
321
60
334
328
118
336
70

JIRi PETR

MARTIN VESELY

JIRi BARTON
CHRISTIAN KOHLHAUSEN
LUKAS KUBIS

VIT VACENOVSKY
ANTONIN CHRAST
JAN HEJNA
GRZEGORZ CZERWINSKI
JIRI ZAK

ARNHILD PROSS
ZDENEK HENDRICH
STEPAN SVACINA
SEMYON GRIGOREV
LUBOS BINAR
CSABA HORVATH
ONDRE) SANDERA
TOMAS ORNST
ALES PAVLISTA
ZBYNEK KUGLER
PAVEL VESELY
VACLAV STRNAD
MILAN FUSKO

JAN PROVAZNIK

JIRI VACEK
WOJCIECH GLAB

JIRi MAZANEC
ADAM KRUML
ARTUR GOGOk
JINDRICH DEUTSCH
MACIE) CZERWINSKI
TOMAS KUTIN

JIR FIKEJZ

JINDRA VOLNY
ONDREJ MUSIL
PETR REISNER
HELMUT WENZEL
PETR MORAVEK
ZDENEK KULHAVY
PASCAL BUREK
PRZEMYSEAW KUBIAK
PETR MANCIK
JAKUB LINHART
ANDREA DRENGUBAKOVA
RENATA KARKOSKOVA
ALES HANOUSEK
MARTIN MARZ
NIKOLA IVANOV
MARTIN EKL
ZDENEK UBRAL

JAN PETRAS

JIRI SUSA

ROMAN VACEK

JIRI HAVLICEK

1974
1985
1986
1986
1979
1968
1975
1984
1965
1969
1982
1981
1980
1989
1966
1979
1987
1967
1958
1981
1980
1989
1982
1979
1977
1971
1958
1974
1977
1977
1983
1984
1990
1982
1986
1975
1955
1990
1979
1985
1985
1987
1977
1990
1984
1989
1973
1985
1957
1986
1973
1967
1964
1982

INS-NACHOD
TRICLUB DOBRUSKA

VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM
BEST-BIKE-PARTS/BURTEC
KT TRYSKOMYS

VENUTTO MTB RACING TEAM
CONTINENTAL SPORT CLUB
TEAM LE R&#234;VE

HABRDY

HOBUK

ZIKADO

BEESPEE.CZ

KIBOLSKI KS

BEST-BIKE-PARTS/BURTEC
KIBOLSKI KS

BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA

CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC

MTB TRILOGY

59:17

59:39

59:47
01:00:24
01:00:42
01:01:06
01:01:36
01:01:39
01:01:47
01:01:52
01:01:58
01:02:33
01:02:42
01:02:54
01:02:56
01:03:10
01:03:48
01:04:46
01:05:10
01:07:07
01:07:21
01:07:22
01:07:44
01:08:00
01:08:19
01:08:44
01:09:13
01:09:20
01:09:31

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:110:20
:110:33
:11:47
:12:51
:113:58
:114:02
114:35
:115:23
:15:33
:16:39
116:42
:17:08
:17:27
:18:01
:18:39
:18:47
:19:08
:119:28
:119:43
:119:50

01:20:10
01:22:46
01:23:02
01:23:02
01:23:16
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22:57
23:19
23:27
24:04
24:22
24:46
25:16
25:19
25:26
25:32
25:38
26:13
26:22
26:34
26:36
26:50
27:27
28:25
28:50
30:46
31:01
31:01
31:24
31:39
31:58
32:24
32:53
33:00
33:10
34:00
34:13
35:26
36:30
37:38
37:41
38:15
39:03
39:12
40:18
40:22
40:48
41:06
41:40
42:19
42:26
42:48
43:08
43:23
43:29
43:49
46:25
46:42
46:42
46:56
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157 24/M-V2
158 20/M-E
159 7/V-E
160 21/M-E
161 22/M-E
162 8/V-E
163 23/M-E
164 9/V-E
165 24/M-E
166 3/Z-E
167 10/V-E
168 25/M-E
169 26/M-E
170 27/M-E
DNS /z
DNS /M-V1
DNS /M-V1
DNS /M-V1
DNS /M-V1
DNS /M-29
DNS /M-V1

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

134
335
317
314
329
320
331
330
323
332
315
311
316
309
30
34
36
51
74
97
114

STEPAN VONDRACEK
JIRI UZDIL

JAN HACHA

TOMAS FICKER
PAWEL PUPIN
VACLAV CHLIBEK
PETR SEDMIK

TORSTEN SCZARNOWSKI
WOJCIECH KROLIKOWSKI

SYLVIA SCHMIDT
BORIS GOTTSTEIN
STEFAN DONATH
PAWEL GUZEWICZ
MICHAL DASZKIEWICZ
DANIELA STORCH
ONDREJ PINA
RICHARD PAUL MOREL
JAROSLAV ASTER
JOSEF HORAK

ONDREJ NEMEC
MICHAL SEDLAK

1973
1979
1973
1989
1984
1971
1991
1966
1982
1981
1971
1978
1984
1982
1986
1984
1979
1981
1981
1987
1981

CYKLISTICKY SPOLEK PEKAC
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BLOOD, SWEAT AND BEERS

SCOTT BIKE 24 MTN RACE TEAM
VELLA CYCLING
VARDE CYKELKLUB

ALGHEROTEAM
BIKEBROTHERS

01:24:49
01:25:42
01:25:56
01:26:42
01:29:19
01:29:23
01:31:22
01:32:33
01:35:21
01:40:31
01:40:32
01:40:54
01:42:21
01:43:17
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48:28
49:22
49:36
50:21
52:59
53:02
55:02
56:13
59:00
01:04:10
01:04:11
01:04:33
01:06:01
01:06:57
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